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CITTA' DEL CORALLO (0402016A)
ALGHERO - 09-04-2004 - 12-04-2004

Torneo CITTA' DEL CORALLO 0402016A

Luogo ALGHERO  [Sassari - Sardegna]
Periodo 09-04-2004 - 12-04-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h x 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri CARTA FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 48

Sito Internet
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CITTA' DEL CORALLO (0402016A)
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

13 1N Buchicchio Alessandro    ITA SAR SS 1777 0 0 1984 M 102434

9 1N Buchicchio Antonio       ITA SAR SS 1760 0 0 1945 M 102430

10 2N Buchicchio Edoardo       ITA SAR SS 1619 0 0 1944 M 102431

12 M Buchicchio Giampaolo     ITA SAR OT 2283 0 0 1984 M 811491 102433

11 CM Buchicchio Giancarlo     ITA SAR SS 2094 0 0 1982 M 814130 102432

14 1N Buchicchio Roberto       ITA SAR SS 1796 0 0 1988 M 102435

46 CM Cangiotti Claudio        ITA LIG GE 2220 0 0 1947 M 801313 121274

40 2N Castaldi Antonio         ITA SAR SS 1733 0 0 1954 M 120701

41 3N Castigliego Marco        ITA SAR SS 1512 0 0 1967 M 120703

15 CM Clementini Lorenzo       ITA SAR SU 2013 0 0 1971 M 103108

44 3N Cocco Vittorio           ITA SAR SS 1580 0 0 1959 M 120708

18 IM Contin Daniel            ITA LOM MI 2401 0 0 1962 M 803618 104708

39 3N Corbia Giovanni          ITA SAR SS 1575 0 0 1964 M 120700

30 2N Corona Danilo            ITA SAR CA 1702 0 0 1961 M 107535

36 2N Cossu Andrea             ITA SAR SS 1781 0 0 1973 M 117626

22 CM De Sortis Sergio 1778 0 0 M 106733

2 GM Del Rio De Angelis Salvador G.  ESP 2506 0 0 1976 M 2203138

6 3N Demartis Francesco       ITA SAR SS 1592 0 0 1975 M 100373

29 1N Deruda Leonardo          ITA SAR SS 1880 0 0 1959 M 106748

34 2N Dessi' Fabrizio Daniele  ITA SAR SS 1625 0 0 1986 M 117247

38 1N Dvirnyy Danyyil ITA VEN TV 1868 0 0 1990 M 118401

20 GM Efimov Igor                     MNC 2496 0 0 1960 M 806404 106005

8 2N Favini Giovanni          ITA SAR SS 1787 0 0 1972 M 102294

23 CM Figus Maurizio           ITA LAZ FR 1903 0 0 1974 M 815659 106734

47 FM Gromovs Sergejs          ITA LAZ RM 2291 0 0 1965 M 811394 121317

16 CM Ibba Isacco              ITA SAR SU 2195 0 0 1981 M 812722 103268

1 IM Ljubisavljevic Zivojin Z        SRB 2304 0 0 1941 M 902896

24 1N Maldarelli Lorenzo       ITA SAR SS 1735 0 0 1939 M 106736

35 3N Manca Giovanni           ITA SAR SS 1575 0 0 1966 M 117250

31 CM Mannu Michele            ITA SAR CA 1936 0 0 1961 M 107540

48 3N Masala Pierluca          ITA SAR SS 1580 0 0 1977 M 122573

32 CM Messina Giuseppe Ottavio ITA SAR SS 2045 0 0 1971 M 109631

4 GM Miladinovic Igor                SRB 2614 0 0 1974 M 4203380

5 IM Mrdja Milan                     CRO 2405 0 0 1954 M 14500337

25 CM Neri Enzo                ITA SAR CA 2118 0 0 1962 M 814660 106738

37 3N Orani Luigi Giuseppe     ITA SAR SS 1488 0 0 1984 M 117817

17 GM Ortega Lexy              ITA LAZ RM 2419 0 0 1960 M 811416 104475

28 2N Pais Mario               ITA SAR SS 1705 0 0 1966 M 106747

27 1N Paulesu Sebastiano       ITA SAR SS 1766 0 0 1968 M 106743

19 CM Pegoraro Nicola          ITA VEN TV 2066 0 0 1958 M 806455 105675

21 2N Piga Antonello           ITA SAR SS 1775 0 0 1950 M 106732

43 2N Salvagno Aldo            ITA SAR SS 1588 0 0 1945 M 120705

7 2N Sbalchiero Lorenzo       ITA ALT BZ 1718 0 0 1950 M 101957

45 3N Scudieri Sandro          ITA SAR SS 1589 0 0 1964 M 120712

42 3N Sotgiu Pasqualino        ITA SAR SS 1553 0 0 1975 M 120704

3 GM Velikov Petar                   BUL 2444 0 0 1951 M 2900149

26 2N Zucca Antonio            ITA SAR SS 1690 0 0 1963 M 106741

33 1N Zuccarelli Angelo        ITA SAR SS 1928 0 0 1960 M 815470 113774
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

13 1N Buchicchio Alessandro    ITA 1777 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1984 M 102434

9 1N Buchicchio Antonio       ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1945 M 102430

10 2N Buchicchio Edoardo       ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1944 M 102431

14 1N Buchicchio Roberto       ITA 1796 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1988 M 102435

40 2N Castaldi Antonio         ITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1954 M 120701

41 3N Castigliego Marco        ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1967 M 120703

15 CM Clementini Lorenzo       ITA 2013 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1971 M 103108

44 3N Cocco Vittorio           ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1959 M 120708

39 3N Corbia Giovanni          ITA 1575 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1964 M 120700

30 2N Corona Danilo            ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1961 M 107535

36 2N Cossu Andrea             ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1973 M 117626

22 CM De Sortis Sergio 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 M 106733

6 3N Demartis Francesco       ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1975 M 100373

29 1N Deruda Leonardo          ITA 1880 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1959 M 106748

34 2N Dessi' Fabrizio Daniele  ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1986 M 117247

38 1N Dvirnyy Danyyil ITA 1868 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1990 M 118401

8 2N Favini Giovanni          ITA 1787 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1972 M 102294

24 1N Maldarelli Lorenzo       ITA 1735 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1939 M 106736

35 3N Manca Giovanni           ITA 1575 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1966 M 117250

31 CM Mannu Michele            ITA 1936 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1961 M 107540

48 3N Masala Pierluca          ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1977 M 122573

32 CM Messina Giuseppe Ottavio ITA 2045 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1971 M 109631

37 3N Orani Luigi Giuseppe     ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1984 M 117817

28 2N Pais Mario               ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1966 M 106747

27 1N Paulesu Sebastiano       ITA 1766 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1968 M 106743

21 2N Piga Antonello           ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1950 M 106732

43 2N Salvagno Aldo            ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1945 M 120705

7 2N Sbalchiero Lorenzo       ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1950 M 101957

45 3N Scudieri Sandro          ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1964 M 120712

42 3N Sotgiu Pasqualino        ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1975 M 120704

26 2N Zucca Antonio            ITA 1690 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1963 M 106741
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